@ 877 Cottbus » Peitz » Tauer » Barenklau » Guben
T @ o

@ 877 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 0 32
Cottbus, Hauptbahnhof ab | 547 6.47 747 847 9.4710.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 1447 15.47 164717.47 18.4719.47
-Stadtpromenade . 552 652 7.52 852 9.5210.5211.52 1252 13.52 14521552 16521752 18.5219.52
-Freiheitsstr. . 554 654 7.54 8.54 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14,54 1554 16.5417.54 18.5419.54
-sandow Warmbad . 556 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.5617.56 18.5619.56
-Warschauer Str. . 559 659 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14,59 1559 16.5917.59 18.5919.59
-Spreewehrmiihle ~ 601 7.01 801 9.0110.0111.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.0118.01 19.0120.01
-Lakoma _ 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.0411.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.0418.04 19.0420.04
-OT Willmersdorf, Neu Lakoma ~6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.0511.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.0518.05 19.0520.05
-0T Willmersdorf, Turnweg 6.6 7.06 8.06 9.0610.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 _ 17.0618.06 19.06 20.06
-OT Willmersdorf, Jahnstr. ~6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 _ 17.0718.07 19.0720.07
Cottbus, OT Willmersdorf, Mébeldorf . 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.0810.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 _ a 17.0818.08 _ a 19.0820.08
Teichland, OT Maust, Abzweig 610 7.10 810 9.1010.1011.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.1018.10 19.1020.10
Peitz, Teichschanke © 614 7.4 814 9.1410.1411.1412.1413.14 1414 15.14 1614 17.1418.14 19.1420.14
-Markt 645 7.15 815 9.1510.1511.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 1615 _ 17151815 19.1520.15
-Am Malxebogen © 647 7.7 817 94710171117 12.1713.17 1417 15.17 1617 17171817 19.1720.17
Peitz, Gubener Vorstadt 619 7.19 819 9.1910.1911.1912.1913.19 14.19 1519 1619 17.1918.19 19.1920.19
Turnow-Preilack, OT Preilack, Am Eichengrund . 621 721 821 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 1521 16.21 | 17.2118.21 | 19.2120.21
Tauer, West 623 723 823 9.23102311.2312.23132314.23 1523 1623 17231823 19.2320.23
-Mitte 624 724 824 9241024112412.2413241424 15241624 17241824 19.2420.24
-Ost 626 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 _ 17.2618.26 19.26 20.26
Tauer, GroBsee, Abzweig 629 7.29 829 9.2910.2911.2912.29 1329 14.29 15.29 1629 17291829 19.2920.29
Janschwalde, Kleinsee, Abzweig 631 731 831 9.31103111.3112.31 1331 14.31 1531 1631 17311831 19.3120.31
Schenkendsbern, OT Barenklau (5PN),Siedlung . 633 733 833 9.33103311.3312.33 133314331533 1633 17331833 19.3320.33
-0T Barenklau (SPN), Gasthaus . 634 734 834 9.34103411.3412.34133414.34 15341634 17341834 19.3420.34
-Abzweig Liibbinchen 637 737 837 9.3710.3711.371237 13.37 14.37 15371637 17371837 | 19.3720.37
-Seeweg 638 7.38 8.38 9.3810.3811.3812.3813.38 14.38 1538 1638 17.3818.38 19.3820.38
Schenkendébern, B 320 639 739 839 9.3910.3911.3912.39 1339 14.39 1539 1639 17391839 19.3920.39
Guben, OT Deulowitz, Abzweig 640 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.4018.40 19.4020.40
-Schillerstr. 425 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.4212.42 13.42 14.42 1542 16.42 17.4218.42 19.4220.42
-Karl-Gander-Str. 426 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 1543 16.43 17.4318.43 19.4320.43
-Klaus-Herrmann-Str. 428 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.4518.45 19.4520.45
-Riibelandweg 429 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.4618.46 19.46 20.46
-Altsprucke 430 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.4718.47 19.4720.47
-Erich-Weinert-Str. 431 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.4818.48 19.48 20.48
-Karl-Marx-Str./NeiBe-Center | 651 | 851 95110511151 | | 1451 | 1651 )

-Pestalozzistr. 433 | 750 | | | | 1250135 | 1550 | 17501850 19.5020.50
~Gasstr. 430 | 75 | | | | 1zs13sm | oass | 17511851 19.5120.51
-Berliner Str. 435 | 752 | | | | 12521352 | 1552 | 17521852 19.5220.52
Guben, Bahnhof an 439 654 7.56 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.56 13.56 14.54 15.56 16.54 17.5618.56 19.56 20.56

a Anschluss zu Linie 22 Richtung Heinersbriick



@ 877

Fahrtnummer
Cottbus, Hauptbahnhof ab
-Stadtpromenade
-Freiheitsstr.
-Sandow Warmbad
-Warschauer Str.
-Spreewehrmiihle
-Lakoma
-0T Willmersdorf, Neu Lakoma
-0T Willmersdorf, Turnweg
-0T Willmersdorf, Jahnstr.
Cotthus, OT Willmersdorf, Mobeldorf
Teichland, OT Maust, Abzweig
Peitz, Teichschinke
-Markt
-Am Malxebogen
Peitz, Gubener Vorstadt
Turnow-Preilack, OT Preilack, Am Eichengrund
Tauer, West
-Mitte
-Ost
Tauer, GroBsee, Abzweig
Janschwalde, Kleinsee, Abzweig
Schenkenddbern, OT Barenklau (SPN), Siedlung
-0T Barenklau (SPN), Gasthaus
-Abzweig Liibbinchen
-Seeweg
Schenkenddbern, B 320
Guben, OT Deulowitz, Abzweig
-Schillerstr.
-Karl-Gander-Str.
-Klaus-Herrmann-Str.
-Riibelandweg
-Altsprucke
-Erich-Weinert-Str.
-Karl-Marx-Str./NeiBe-Center
-Pestalozzistr.
-Gasstr.
-Berliner Str.
Guben, Bahnhof an

Samstag, Sonntag, Feiertag

52 54 56
11.17 15.17 19.17
11.2215.22 19.22
11.2415.24 19.24
11.26 15.26 19.26
11.29 15.29 19.29
11.31 15.31 19.31
11.3415.34 19.34
11.3515.35 19.35
11.36 15.36 19.36
11.37 15.37 19.37
11.38 15.38 19.38
11.40 15.40 19.40
11.44 15.44 19.44
11.45 15.45 19.45
11.47 15.47 19.47
11.49 15.49 19.49
11.51 15.51 19.51
11.53 15.53 19.53
11.54 15.54 19.54
11.56 15.56 19.56
11.59 15.59 19.59
12.01 16.01 20.01
12.03 16.03 20.03
12.04 16.04 20.04
12.07 16.07 20.07
12.08 16.08 20.08
12.09 16.09 20.09
12.10 16.10 20.10
12.1216.12 20.12
12.1316.13 20.13
12.1516.15 20.15
12.16 16.16 20.16
12.17 16.17 20.17
12.18 16.18 20.18

12.20 16.20 20.20
12.21 16.21 20.21
12.22 16.22 20.22
12.26 16.26 20.26



